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Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Service Fee /
IDC

03/01/2023 $0.00 $-12,452.97 $0.00 $12,452.97 $1,257,750.27

Due Pmt 03/01/2024 $58,522.73 $49,718.48 $8,804.25 $0.00 $1,208,031.79
Due Pmt 03/01/2025 $58,522.73 $50,066.51 $8,456.22 $0.00 $1,157,965.28
Due Pmt 03/01/2026 $58,522.73 $50,416.97 $8,105.76 $0.00 $1,107,548.31
Due Pmt 03/01/2027 $58,522.73 $50,769.89 $7,752.84 $0.00 $1,056,778.42
Due Pmt 03/01/2028 $58,522.73 $51,125.28 $7,397.45 $0.00 $1,005,653.14
Due Pmt 03/01/2029 $58,522.73 $51,483.16 $7,039.57 $0.00 $954,169.98
Due Pmt 03/01/2030 $58,522.73 $51,843.54 $6,679.19 $0.00 $902,326.44
Due Pmt 03/01/2031 $58,522.73 $52,206.44 $6,316.29 $0.00 $850,120.00
Due Pmt 03/01/2032 $58,522.73 $52,571.89 $5,950.84 $0.00 $797,548.11
Due Pmt 03/01/2033 $58,522.73 $52,939.89 $5,582.84 $0.00 $744,608.22
Due Pmt 03/01/2034 $58,522.73 $53,310.47 $5,212.26 $0.00 $691,297.75
Due Pmt 03/01/2035 $58,522.73 $53,683.65 $4,839.08 $0.00 $637,614.10
Due Pmt 03/01/2036 $58,522.73 $54,059.43 $4,463.30 $0.00 $583,554.67
Due Pmt 03/01/2037 $58,522.73 $54,437.85 $4,084.88 $0.00 $529,116.82
Due Pmt 03/01/2038 $58,522.73 $54,818.91 $3,703.82 $0.00 $474,297.91
Due Pmt 03/01/2039 $58,522.73 $55,202.64 $3,320.09 $0.00 $419,095.27
Due Pmt 03/01/2040 $58,522.73 $55,589.06 $2,933.67 $0.00 $363,506.21
Due Pmt 03/01/2041 $58,522.73 $55,978.19 $2,544.54 $0.00 $307,528.02
Due Pmt 03/01/2042 $58,522.73 $56,370.03 $2,152.70 $0.00 $251,157.99
Due Pmt 03/01/2043 $58,522.73 $56,764.62 $1,758.11 $0.00 $194,393.37
Due Pmt 03/01/2044 $58,522.73 $57,161.98 $1,360.75 $0.00 $137,231.39
Due Pmt 03/01/2045 $58,522.73 $57,562.11 $960.62 $0.00 $79,669.28
Due Pmt 03/01/2046 $58,522.73 $57,965.05 $557.68 $0.00 $21,704.23
Due Pmt 03/01/2047 $21,856.16 $21,704.23 $151.93 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2048 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2049 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2050 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2051 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2052 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 03/01/2053 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Loan Repayment Schedule

Borrower | Logan Irrigation District

Loan Contract Number | CT2021-3898

FINAL Loan Amount | $1,245,297.30

1% Service Fee | $12,452.97

Interest During Construction Added | $0.00

FINAL Total Loan Amount | $1,257,750.27

Interest Rate | 0.700000 %

Term | 30

First Payment Due | March 1, 2024

Annual Payment Amount | $58,522.73

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203


	

